318    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Steel
-  Gears are in permanent
contact
- Reduced noise
- Pressure angle 20°
- Material: Steel 20NCD2
.Info..

Torque and power indication
Nm
kW
20NCD2
Z10CNF18.09
20NCD2
hardened  brass
338
35
1340
140
169
17
  Z ØP ØD ØM ØA Price each 1 to 5
 Part number Teeth PCD Outside Boss Bore SH PSH
SH4-10 10 42,00 50,00 40 20 70,55 F
SH4-12 12 50,40 58,40 40 20 70,55 F
SH4-14 14 58,80 66,80 40 20 81,48 F
SH4-15 15 63,00 71,00 40 25 92,43 F
SH4-18 18 75,60 83,60 50 25 113,48 F
SH4-20 20 84,00 92,00 50 25 121,95 F
SH4-24 24 100,80 108,80 50 25 139,88 F
SH4-25 25 105,00 113,00 80 30 145,41 F
SH4-28 28 117,60 125,60 80 30 164,02 F
SH4-30 30 126,00 134,00 80 30 176,06 F
SH4-34 34 142,80 150,80 80 30 227,06 F
SH4-35 35 147,00 155,00 80 30 243,94 F
SH4-36 36 151,20 159,20 80 30 260,71 F
SH4-40 40 168,00 176,00 80 30 307,46 F
SH4-45 45 189,00 197,00 80 30 364,30 F
SH4-46 46 193,20 201,20 80 30 368,51 F
SH4-50 50 210,00 218,00 80 30 393,75 F
SH4-55 55 231,00 239,00 80 30 479,88 F
SH4-56 56 235,20 243,20 80 30 508,12 F
SH4-60 60 252,00 260,00 80 30 561,94 F
SH4-65 65 273,00 281,00 80 30 744,02 F
SH4-68 68 285,60 293,60 80 30 820,38 F
SH4-70 70 294,00 302,00 80 30 859,46 F
SH4-72 72 302,40 310,40 80 30 930,60 F
  Gears available up to this size
SH4-135 135 Dimensions: contact us On request On request
O
n
re
qu